2012 TALLINNA KOOLINOORTE MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

SOUDEERGOMEETRITEL CONCEPT 2
FINISIPROTOKOLL

TUDRUKUD INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS

1. Anne Mari Hansaar 01:43,7 30. Valeria Britova 01:52,8 59.-60. Paula Kiiker 01:58,1 87.-88. Nele Jiirisson 02:03,9

2. Ingrid lisjan 01:44,8 31. Johanna Prins 01:52,9 59.-60. Mariette Maérjamaa 01:58,1 89.-90. Greete Nipolainen 02:04,1

3. Silvia Sarapuu 01:45,5 32. Anita Danilova 01:53,2 61.-62. Kristiina Joeste 01:58,2 89.-90. Anastassia Tsirkunova 02:04,1

4. Jekaterina Teterina 01:46,1 33. Maria Kirss 01:53,3 61.-62. Alice Seeblum 01:58,2 91.-92. Sille-Maria Keller 02:05,1

5. Emma Visnap 01:46,8 34. Katrin Pindre 01:53,6 63. Merlin Lepiksoo 01:58,8 91.-92. Anna Krasnikova 02:05,1

6. Grete NOommiste 01:47 1 35. Mari Liiver 01:54,3 64. Olesja Kostenko 01:59,0 93. Roksana Babajeva 02:05,6

7. Riin Praks 01:47,5 36. Marie Stefanie Helm 01:54,4 65.-66. Rita Laansalu 01:59,1 94. Kerda-Liina Sabbal 02:05,8

8. Anna Maria Orel 01:47,7 37. Marianne Raun 01:54,5 65.-66. Anna-Maria Jarvsalu 01:59,1 95. Valeria Tsaplina 02:06,0

9. Paula Pauts 01:47,9 38. Sandra-Alice  Saar 01:54,6 67.-68. Katriin Hobemagi 01:59,2 96. Anna Liisa Erik 02:06,3

10. Katri Karindi 01:48,0 39. Alina Fetissova 01:54,9 67.-68. Raili Mets 01:59,2 97. Cassandra Krass 02:07,6

11.-12. Sandra Saaliste 01:48,3 40.-41. Johanna Liiva 01:55,0 69. Riina Joamets 01:59,5 98. Brigita Hansen 02:08,1

11.-12. Saskia Baltin 01:48,3 40.-41. Doris Terese  Lepik 01:55,0 70.-71. Marta Marita Lauri 01:59,6 99. Poala Oja 02:08,4

13. Anna-Marie Nurja 01:48,6 42, Kart Mattikas 01:55,2 70.-71. Karina Rosits 01:59,6 100. Maria Maandi 02:08,5

14. Loviisa Lees 01:48,7 43. Mariann Adelbert 01:55,4 72.-73. Anna Helena Liiv 01:59,8 101. Karina Polovnikova 02:09,5

15. Eeva-Gloria Kilu 01:49,0 44.-45. Aleksandra Zvereva 01:55,8 72.-73. Merilin Laud 01:59,8 102. Aleksandra Lubkova 02:09,7

16. Elena Kéen 01:49,5 44.-45. Liise Koosel 01:55,8 74. Eva-Liisa Aasorg 02:00,1 103. Anett Kletenberg 02:10,9

17. Kristin Petersel 01:49,6 46. Anette Tameri 01:55,9 75. Kathriin Usai 02:00,4 104. Kristel Raju 02:11,0

18. Anna Maria Sepp 01:49,7 47.-48. Helen Asukiila 01:56,2 76. Ragnel Tammu 02:00,6 105. Anzelika Matvijuk 02:11,3

19. Monica Vainola 01:50,1 47.-48. Kirsi Pruudel 01:56,2 77. Enely Liepkalms 02:01,0 106. Anzelika Fedoruk 02:12,2

20. Elise Salm 01:50,4 49. Kelli Varov 01:56,3 78.-79. Triinu Arjus 02:01,2 107. Kristina Laas 02:13,7

21. Ranne Kuldmaa 01:50,5 50. Eiri-Liisa Hanstin 01:56,4 78.-79. Mari-Liis Dobrjanski 02:01,2 108. Britta Oitspuu 02:14,1

22. Lika Kudrjasova 01:50,6 51.-52. Helena Maeorg 01:56,6 80.-81. Keyt Vainola 02:01,5 109. Arina Voronina 02:16,6

23. Iris Embrich 01:51,2 51.-52. Linda Sakala 01:56,6 80.-81. Mailis Harma 02:01,5 110. Jana Orlova 02:17,4

24.-25. Katrin Zaitsev 01:51,4 53. Iris Aunap 01:57,0 82. Maria Christy Tugedam 02:01,8 111. Alexandra Ljadov 02:18,0

24.-25. Mari-Liis Saveljev 01:51,4 54.-55. Annemari Aringu 01:57,5 83. Tuuli Tederov 02:02,1 112. Ksenia Tserepanova 02:21,1

26. Sandra Tael 01:51,6 54.-55. Kart Poots 01:57,5 84. Polina Salova 02:02,3 113. Bogdanova Kristina 02:27,2

27. Annabel Klein 01:51,9 56.-55. Laura Karo 01:57,7 85. Laura Onton 02:02,4 114. Velichina Jekaterina 02:37,7

28. Maria Jogi 01:52,0 56.-55. Grete Metsoja 01:57,7 86. Sandra Verrevmagi 02:03,7 115. Natalja Gurova 02:38,4
29. Diana Tanaga 01:52,7 58. Helen Hiitt 01:57,8 87.-88. Brita Liiver 02:03,9



2012 TALLINNA KOOLINOORTE MEISTRIVOISTLUSED

SOUDEERGOMEETRITEL CONCEPT 2

POISID INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS

FINISIPROTOKOLL
1. Joonas Kaasik
2. Nikita Murin
3. Martin Selke
4. Karl-Armand Kaber
5. Artur Vainu
6. llja Milasenko
7. Vahur Kiel
8. Aleksandr Gurin
9. Karl Penu
10. Riho Kukk
11. Artjem Nikitin
12.-13. Christopher  Juul
12.-13. Jan Enrico Laidsalu
14. Martin Kork
15. Rain Kilkson
16. Gustav Saagpakk
17. Georg Vassiljev
18.-19. Indrek Staal
18.-19. Markus Tipner
20. Mihkel Leib
21.-22. Axel Kerdo
21.-22. Tavid Mikomaégi
23. Erik Niin
24. Andreas Latt
25. Karlis Tiido
26.-27. Jargo Maide
26.-27. Henri Karjus
28. Mikk Pérnaste
29. Gregor Semidor
30. Raimond Hindrikson
31. Igor Smolkin
32. Hans Harald Pilv
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Kristjan
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Nikita
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Nikita
Oskar Ander
Vladislav
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Magnus
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Andre
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Artur
German
Julius
Edgar
Henry

Erik

Karm
Basaloga
Otsmann
Tammerik
Vaitmaa
Vark
Smitt
Ojarand
Kask
Moissejev
Kuzilni
Liiva
Reintal
Oja

Zarov
Torm
Tulp
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Hallik
Tukmann
Djurjagin
Muru
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Jaago
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Sten
Dmitri
Robin

Ken

. Joosep

Kristofer
Anti

Silver
Vladimir
Silver
Andris
Griss
Karl-Mihkel
Aleksei
Mark

Ken

Alari

Tonis
Sergey
Raigo
Markus
Pavel
Valeri
Karl-Hendrik
Ergo
Luciano-Ragnar
Henri

Olev

Mark
Sergei

Rain

Vitali

Murro
Dovbos
Sulg
Purde
Juha
Rennel
Paeorg
Sormus
TSaplin
Jurno
Treimanis
Valgur
Salong
Inno
Jakimainen
Areng
Verev
Kink
Svakhin
Tilk

Prual
Sahhov
Krusininin
Uusamaa
Nigola
Vellend
Eelmaa
Parts
Sabasev
Liiskmaa
Arro

Ljubimov
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. Dmitri Lozlov

. Jonas Juss Lepik

. Reigo Sinisalu
Olimar Leeman

. Sergei Andrejev
Viktor Beloussov
Aleksei Ivanov
Vladislav Dovbds
Anatoli Erlih
Dmitri Vlasjuk
Artjom Martin  Falilejev
Sergei Ahmatov

01:45,9
01:46,0
01:46,7
01:47,1
01:47,9
01:48,4
01:48,5
01:49,0
02:06,2
02:12,8
02:14,4

02:26,0



2012 TALLINNA KOOLINOORTE MEISTRIVOISTLUSED
SOUDEERGOMEETRITEL CONCEPT 2

FINISIPROTOKOLL
NEIUD INDIVIDUAALNE ARVESTUS
1. Kadi Randoja 01:37,5 33. Anneli Lebert 01:51,1 65. Julia Gluhhih 01:57,3 96.-97. Elin Jérve 02:05,3
2. Tess Grossman 01:40,2 34. Kerta Maripuu 01:51,2 66. Greete Tolpt 01:57,5 98. Valeria Fadeeva 02:05,8
3. Tuuli Tomingas 01:41,9 35. Kadri Masso 01:51,4 67.-68. Hanna Hollmann 01:57,6 99. Reelika Reinsalu 02:06,1
4. Merilin Vihmaru 01:44,3 36. Laura Reiter 01:51,6 67.-68. Saskia Dimitrijev 01:57,6 100. Marika Usakova 02:10,1
5. Grete Piirsoo 01:44,6 37. Kerstin Kaints 01:51,7 69. Marita Raudsepp 01:57,8 101. Maria Kudijeva 02:13,1
6. Mari-Liis Jogeva 01:45,3 38.-39. Agne Laul 01:51,8 70.-71. Brigit Kreitzberg 01:58,0 102. Jekaterina Salimova 02:14,7
7.-8. Nele Laurimaa 01:45,7 38.-39. Katriin Rootsmann 01:51,8 70.-71. Anneliis Aettik 01:58,0 103. Anna Pettri 02:15,9
7.-8. Reelika Kaupmees 01:45,7 40. Merlyn Lipp 01:51,9 72. Anna Volodina 01:58,3 104. Anastassia Klimask 02:17,2
9.-10. Evely Kaasiku 01:46,1 41. Katriin Kersa 01:52,1 73. Natalja Kutsok 01:58,5 105. Anastassia Zaitseva 02:19,0
9.-10. Eva Paalma 01:46,1 42. Mari Raamat 01:52,3 74. Annika Masso 01:58,8 106. Inga Karask 02:22,3
11. Anastassia Meskova 01:46,4 43. Karin Koorep 01:52,5 75. Anastassia Demitseva 01:58,9 107. Tiina Pirogova 02:25,5
12. Merilin Tael 01:46,5 44.-45. Maarja Toomemae 01:52,7 76.-77. Kaili Tammeveski 01:59,0
13. Heddi Pruul 01:46,6 44.-45. Karmel Kurvits 01:52,7 76.-77. Alina Olivson 01:59,0
14. Laura Kaar 01:46,7 46. Maria Pallas 01:52,8 78. Heleri Korge 01:59,7
15. Reelika Kargenberg 01:46,8 47.-48. Lisanna Remmelkoor 01:53,2 79. Sandra Aleksius 01:59,8
16. Jekaterina Gritsinina 01:46,9 47.-48. Liisi Vibu 01:53,2 80. Anna Haritonova 02:00,3
17. Anu Hark 01:47,1 49. Kristiina Kuusna 01:53,3 81. Triin Vaidilaite 02:00,4
18. Triinu Rooni 01:48,4 50. Piret Pink 01:53,6 82. Teele Kuri 02:01,5
19. Karina Kork 01:48,5 51.-52. Britmarii Kroon 01:53,8 83. Jelizaveta Zaitseva 02:01,9
20. Teodora Vahtel 01:48,7 51.-52. Kriatiina Kipper 01:53,8 84. Getriin Lindre 02:02,0
21.-22. Jennifer Sholts 01:49,4 53. Sofia SavtSenko 01:54,1 85.-87. Kristin Raudberg 02:02,1
21.-22. Eliise Vendla 01:49,4 54. Helen Kaarjarv 01:54,2 85.-87. Siiri Nilsk 02:02,1
23.-24. Kadre Arikainen 01:49,7 55.-56. Regiina Krivulina 01:54,6 85.-87. Olga Barabanjuk 02:02,1
23.-24. Merily Toom 01:49,7 55.-56. Viktoria Majorova 01:54,6 88. Jekaterina TsSerniSuk 02:02,8
25. Anastassia - Anna Salatun 01:49,8 57. Hanna-Maria Kupper 01:55,0 89.-90. Kristel Kruuaer 02:03,0
26. Trine Kasemaégi 01:50,0 58. Jevgenia NetSepurnaja 01:56,1 89.-90. Darja Injukina 02:03,0
27.-28. Anette Aruvali 01:50,6 59.-61. Mirjam Kaasik-Aaslav  01:56,3 91. Valja Fjodorova 02:03,2
27.-28. Cristiana Kaska 01:50,6 59.-61. Anastassia Nilina 01:56,3 92. Erika Eding 02:03,3
29.-32. Anne-Mari Kaur 01:51,0 59.-61. Kertrud Jarg 01:56,3 93. Jana Gromova 02:03,7
29.-32. Kelly Vainlo 01:51,0 62. Anastassia Kruglova 01:56,4 94. Laura Pajula 02:03,9
29.-32. Marite RO66m 01:51,0 63. Karolina Lohmus 01:56,8 95. Kadri Kaaret 02:04,4
29.-32. Anna Medvedeva 01:51,0 64. Riin Uus 01:57,2 96.-97. Killu Aavik 02:05,3
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FINISIPROTOKOLL
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Eduard

. Sten Richard
Hendrik

. Kert
Kristjan
Toomas
Nikita
Karl-Martin
Karl

Ken
Silver
Kristjan
Reigo
Bogdan
Erik
Heikki
Henry
Sten Alvar
Robert
Egert
Jevgeni
Alvar
Peter
Tonis
Martin
Martin

. Martin

. Andres Juhan
. Richard

. Marko

. Rain

. Manfred

Tarassov
Oskar
Ehrlich
Truus
Kriilinvald
Piirsoo
Jegorov
Miidu
Liimand
Kivivali
Kukk
Kivi
Keelmann
Jasevits
Joller
Saul
Haan
Sadam
Kikas
Tober
TSerpak
Angerjas
Puks
Soodla
Meeksa
Kullamaa
Raudsepp
Vilkost
Kool

Mae
Praks

Liiv

01:20,8
01:22,5
01:22,9
01:23,5
01:24,3
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01:27,4
01:27,6
01:27,6
01:27,7
01:28,0
01:28,0
01:28,2
01:28,4
01:28,6
01:29,0
01:29,3
01:29,4
01:29,5
01:29,6
01:29,6
01:29,6
01:29,8
01:29,8

01:29,8

33
34

35.
36.

37.-39

37.-39.

37.-39

40.-41.
40.-41.
42.-44,
42.-44.
42.-44.
45.-47.
45.-47.
45.-47.
48.-49.
48.-49.

50.

51.

52.-53

52.-53.
54.-55.
54.-55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.-64.

63.-64.

. Indrek

. Siim
Richard
Kaspar

. Morgan
Samuel

. Jevgeni
Karl
Endrik
Mihkel
Taavi
Alari
Nikita
Andres
Mark
Ralf
Vlad
Andreas
Erik

. Joosep
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Kaljuvee
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Jalakas
Kald

Kaas
Sarana
Toropkov
Koppel
Riim
Ruubas
Israeljan
Paeorg
Mitrofanov
Kivi
litsenko
Pagil
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Linnukiitt
Kangur
Niinemagi
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Kristjan
Kristo
Riho
Kristjan
Madis
Markus

Sander

. Lennart Urjo

Jegor
Heinrich
Leemet
Daniil
Mart
Nikita
Alekaei
Mehis
Kristjan
Roman
Aleksei
Nikita
Kaur
Nikita
Mark
Marek
Aleksandr
Kalle
Hendrik
Mihhail
Mihhail
Vladislav
Nikita

Martin

Jogisaar
Jiirgenson
Usar
Liblik
Pollu
Soom
Ivarinen
Valma
Bessonov
Kasser
Samel
Petrov
Riink
Dvorkin
Stepanov
Léhmus
Uudsemaa
Matjusik
Kuzmitski
Mertsev
Jarvpold
Pokatilo
Valge
Usakov
Katsanov
Takel
Tammsoo
Kalasnikov
Vovtsok
Détskin
Harkov

Kivi
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01:36,5
01:37,4
01:37,7
01:37,8
01:38,1
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01:38,4
01:38,5
01:38,7
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01:39,5
01:39,6
01:39,9
01:40,2
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98.

99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
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116.

Enrico
Mark

Ahti

Ervin

Andri
Rauf-Roman
Nikita
Pavel
Burlaka

Nik

Girill
Aleksander
Daniil

Artur
Stefan
Silver
Vladimir
German
Dmitri

Aleksandr

Vahter
Ofitserov
Aasmaa
Piht

Sokka
Mikailov
Lobanov
Domov

Lev

Paat
Klimenko
Petsonkin
Hmeljov
Homtsenko
TSendei
Vapper
Solin
Perekrjostov
Filippov

Beljavski

01:40,5
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01:56,1
01:57,1
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